Construction Agreement for Residential Employee Safety Members

COMPANY NAME LEVEL CONTACT EMAIL
ACCENT HOMES ENTRY Edmundo Dena edmundo@wintonhomes.net
ACTUS LAND LEASE SUPERIOR Mark Kilgore

AGR CONSTRUCTION CO INC.

A-MANAGEMENT LATH AND PLASTER

AMESTOY

ASPEN CONCRETE LLC

ATRISCO CONSTRUCITON

BEES CONSTRUCTION

BROKEN HAMMER CONSTRUCTION

BUILDERS CHOICE PAINTING

CAMINO REAL BUILDERS, INC.

CENTEX HOMES

CHARTER BUILDING & DEVELOPMENT COR

CHAVEZ LATH AND PLASTER

CHAVEZ ROOFING

CORINTHIAN CONSTRUCTIONS, INC.

COVARRUBIA

DIEMER BUILDING & REMODELING, INC.

DR. HORTON HOMES SOUTHWEST
FLAIR HOMES, INC.

FRENCH BUILDERS

HOMELIFE COMMUNITIES OF NM INC.
J.A.M.M. CONSTRUCTION

JENAMAR NEW MEXICO

K & N CONSTRUCTION

KBC CONSTURCTION

Tuesday, September 16, 2008

TRANSITIONAL

TRANSITIONAL

TRANSITIONAL

ENTRY

TRANSITIONAL

ENTRY

TRANSITIONAL

ENTRY

ENTRY

ENTRY

TRANSITIONAL

TRANSITIONAL

SUPERIOR

SUPERIOR

ENTRY

ENTRY

ENTRY

ENTRY

ENTRY

ENTRY

TRANSITIONAL

SUPERIOR

ENTRY

ENTRY

Bernie Conzales
Rene Salsido

Rene Salsido

Tom Wade

Robert Sanhez
Eric Peterson
Augustine Cuellar
Dale Reed

Bryon Butcher
Robert Kozlowski

Danny Baca

Dan Diemer

Hearshel Stringfield

Kyle Fisher

Julian Gonzales

Mark Kleist

Ken Novak

mark.kilgore@actuslendlease.com

rene@amestoy.net

rene@amestoy.net

PHONE

915- 584-862
575-442-018¢
875-5707
822-0044

822-0044

247-8400

480-5647
898-0180
522-0564
761-9606
275-3460
797-3366
843-6758

890-6656

524-5800

915-584-862¢

836-4148

991-1047

242-6915

345-3440
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COMPANY NAME

LEVEL

CONTACT EMAIL

KEVIN SMITH PAINTING

LOPEZ ROOFING MATERIALS

MAGNUM BUILDERS

NATIONAL KURB KUT, INC.

O'DELL CORPORATION

OTERO AND SONS ROOFING

PRIMOS CONSTRUCTION

PULTE HOMES OF NEW MEXICO

QUALITY BUILDERS

SOUTHWEST REALTY AND DEVELOPMENT
STILLBROOOKE HOMES, INC.

SUNRISE BUILDER

THOMPSON HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING
THURSTON EQUITY CORPORATION
TIERRA CONCEPTS

TIFFANY HOMES SOUTHWEST

WALLEN BUILDERS LTD. CO.

WESTBROOK HOMES

WESTERN BUILDING SUPPLY

Tuesday, September 16, 2008

ENTRY

ENTRY

TRANSITIONAL

ENTRY

ENTRY

SUPERIOR

TRANSITIONAL

SUPERIOR

ENTRY

ENTRY

TRANSITIONAL

ENTRY

ENTRY

ENTRY

ENTRY

ENTRY

TRANSITIONAL

TRANSITIONAL

ENTRY

Joann Lopez
Jarrett Slatton
Connie

L. David O'Dell
Lawrence M. Otero
Sammy Acosta

Gary Nelson

Tony Montoya

Russ Reece

Joe Hays

Corey Clemmons
Arlan Collatz
Gavin Gillette

Daniel Fernadez

PHONE

797-1900
344-9674
867-6978
344-9861
836-5143
296-2188

345-3288

898-6350

858-1800

382-8225
989-8484
892-2409
892-2538

522-8200
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